North Valleys Library
Hydration Station Donation

Panattoni Development

980 Sandhill Road, Suite 100
Reno, NV 89521

Jill Morrison 327-6278 / Shirley Folkins-Roberts 327-6267

Date: October 11,2018

To: Jonnica Bowen
North Valleys Library
1075 North Hills Blvd.
Reno, NV 89506
775-972-0281

___ay | Descripon ]| Unitfice | __ Total |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Permit Fee

Selective Demo

Patch and FRP

Plumbing, Hydration Station and Installation
Electrical

Mgt and Insurance

All work donated by contractors listed below:

Contractors involved: Alston Construction, Next Generation Drywall,
RHP Mechanical, Vasko Electric

$ 12500  $
115.00
325.00
2,386.00
620.00
250.00

Subtotal

Total

125.00
115.00
325.00
2,386.00
620.00
250.00

3.821.00
(3.821.00)

$0.00



